City of Long Beach * long Beach, CA 90602

Legislation Text

File #: 32891 000, Version: 1

AGREEMENT FOR AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM SERVICES: (LBUSD #2864.07, PURCHASE
ORDER #C660329, AUTHORIZED BY BOARD ACTION 11/6/2012) OPERATE AN AFTER-SCHOOL
EDUCATION & SAFETY ENRICHMENT PROGRAM AT LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $155,083 FOR SERVICES PERFORMED (MAXIMUM CORE AMOUNT
IS $129,723 & SUPPLEMENTAL AMOUNT IS $25,360) (ALSO ATTACHED: FINGERPRINT
REQUIREMENT (ED CODE 45125.1), ASSISTANT CITY MANAGER SIGNED 9/25/2012)

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/18/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

