
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM SERVICES AGREEMENT:  (LBUSD #1718-0036-00), AUTHORIZED
BY BOARD ACTION 6/20/2017) OPERATE AN AFTER-SCHOOL ENRICHMENT PROGRAM AT
LAFAYETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $155,083 (MAXIMUM CORE
AMOUNT IS $129,723 & SUPPLEMENTAL AMOUNT IS $25,360)

File #: 34846_000, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

